

Enrolling in the Cheerful Givers Club reduces administrative costs, which allows your generous gifts to reach even more children with the life-changing message of God's love. When you participate, your gift will be automatically transferred and will appear each month on your credit card statement. Your gift will begin transferring in 2-4 weeks. At any time you may increase, decrease, or suspend your gifts by calling 800.694.2852.

How to Join the Cheerful Givers Monthly Giving Club:	Please print
• Complete this form.	Name:
•	Address:
 Choose how you would like your gift to benefit Pioneer Clubs[®]. 	City:
	State/Province:
• Sign and date the form.	Zip Code/Postal Code:
 Include your credit card information. 	Telephone:
 Mail to the address at the bottom. (Please make a copy for your records.) 	Email:
	Signature:
Please accept my gift of:	Date:
\$	For Office Use Only:
l understand that l may increase, decrease, or suspend my gift by calling 800. 694.2582.	Check the box that best describes you:
	Individual Church
	Foundation Corporation
Credit Card:	Please use my gift to:
Discover® MasterCard®	Create kids curriculum.
Visa® American Express®	Train church volunteers who give time to Pioneer Clubs.
Card no:	
3-4 digit security code: (required for Visa, MasterCard and AMEX)	Help kids experience God in nature at a summer camp (Camp Cherith®).
Exp. date: /	Support overall ministry goals and outreach.
month/year	□Purchase new software program.
I will send my gift by mail on the:	Benefit the area most needed.
\Box Ist of month \Box I5th of month	Benefit the area most needed. PIONEER CLUI

Pioneer Clubs[®] is exempt under section 501(c)(3) of the Revenue Code, making your gift tax deductible, to the furthest extent of the law.

Please send your gift to: Pioneer Clubs • PO Box 788 • Wheaton, IL 60187-0788